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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28

RANK

MAJOR
SON LDR
SON LDR
SON LDR
CAPTAIN
CAPTAIN
MAJOR
LT CDR
SON LDR
MAJOR
MAJOR
LT COL
MAJOR
FLTLT
FLTLT
FLTLT
SON LDR
MAJOR
LT COL
LT COL
LT COL
WG CDR
LT CDR
LT COL

LT COL
LT COL
WG CDR
WG CDR

NAME

A P GANGULI

KN SINGH

TB SRIVASTAVA
KC KESHAP

B N ARJUNAN

RK SINGH

MP GOPINATH

MT ABRAHAM

N JOTWANI

P S GUPTA

BS MALHOTRA
BS MALHOTRA
ML AUGUSTINE
MS MALIK

MS MALIK

S JAYA SHANKAR
S JAYA SHANKAR
SP BISWAL

SP BISWAL

MT SWAMY
PRAKASH NARAHARI
T NATRAJ

VS YADAV
PRAVEENKUMAR

FROM

01-07-1962
02-07-1963
21-12-1963
01-05-1968
28-06-1971
15-08-1972
21-01-1976
10-06-1977
18-12-1980
27-02-1983
17-05-1985
14-10-1986
09-05-1990
10-06-1994
09-09-1996
29-11-1997
28-06-1999
20-03-2002
16-12-2004
29-03-2005
25-10-2005
16-11-2007
17-05-2010
01-06-2013

VICE PRINCIPALS

PRAVEENKUMAR
GG ASHOKKUMAR
CS BHANUPRAKASH
S KESAVAN

19-10-2015
25-08-2016
23-07-2018
06-09-2021

TO

01-07-1963
01-12-1963
30-04-1968
26-06-1971
15-07-1972
20-01-1976
09-06-1977
12-11-1980
10-09-1982
16-05-1985
13-10-1986
28-04-1989
27-04-1994
08-09-1996
28-11-1997
27-06-1999
03-04-2002
15-12-2004
28-03-2005
24-10-2005
15-11-2007
20-03-2010
07-02-2013
18-10-2015

24-08-2016
30-06-2018
30-08-2021
21-06-2024



